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Date Day Time M.E. - Computer Science and Engineering Sem 

15-06-2021 Tue 
9:30 - 10:30 

am 
19CP3715 - Information Storage Management 03 
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Date Day Time M.E. - Power Systems Engineering Sem 

15-06-2021 Tue 
9:30 - 10:30 

am 
19PS3701 - Electrical Distribution System 03 

 

 

 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Dr. G. Rajakumar, Prof/ECE 
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Date Day Time M.E. - Power Electronics & Drives Sem 

15-06-2021 Tue 9:30 - 10:30 am 19PE3703 - Wind Energy Conversion Systems 03 

16-06-2021 Wed 1:30 - 2:30 pm 19PE3705 - Electric and Hybrid Vehicles 03 

 

 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Dr. G. Rajakumar, Prof/ECE 
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Date Day Time M.E. - Industrial Safety Engineering Sem 

15-06-2021 Tue 9:30 - 10:30 am 19IS3001 - Reliability Engineering 03 

 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Dr. G. Rajakumar, Prof/ECE 
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Date Day Time Master of Computer Applications Sem 

15-06-2021 Tue 9:30 - 10:30 am 19CA4101 - Resource Management Techniques 04 

16-06-2021 Wed 1:30 - 2:30 pm 
19MA1257 - Mathematical Foundations for 
Computer Science 

01 

17-06-2021 Thu 9:30 - 10:30 am 19CA4102 - Mobile Communications 04 

18-06-2021 Fri 1:30 - 2:30 pm 19CA3101 - Microprocessor and Microcontroller 03 

19-06-2021 Sat 9:30 - 10:30 am 19CA4103 - Data Mining 04 

20-06-2021 Sun   

21-06-2021 Mon 1:30 - 2:30 pm 19CA4104 - Web Application Development 04 

22-06-2021 Tue 9:30 - 10:30 am 19CA3102 - Computer Networks 03 

23-06-2021 Wed 1:30 - 2:30 pm 19CA4203 - Software Project Management 04 

24-06-2021 Thu 9:30 - 10:30 am 19CA3105 - Object Oriented Analysis and Design 03 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Dr. G. Rajakumar, Prof/ECE 

 


